DHI-TF-P100
P100 MicroSD Memory Card
· High-quality memory, precise manufacturing, strict inspection ensure
  high speed and stable performance.
· High compatibility can meet various user needs when using digital
  products, such as watching movies, playing games, recording videos,
  listening to music, and sending files.

3. Warranty period or maximum write amount (TBW), whichever
comes first.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Memory Card
DHI-TF-P100/32 GB P100 MicroSD Memory Card (32 GB)
DHI-TF-P100/64 GB P100 MicroSD Memory Card (64 GB)
DHI-TF-P100/128 GB P100 MicroSD Memory Card (128 GB)
Dimensions (mm[inch])
15.0 [0.59]
11
.0
[0
.4
3]
9.
8
[0
.3
9]
6.2 [0.24]
8.0 [0.32]
10.0 [0.39]
10
.4
[0
.4
1]
0.
8
[0
.0
3]
1.
0
[0
.0
4]
135.0
135.0
Rev 001.001 © 2020 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.
P100 Series | DHI-TF-P100